

OneClick Financial Powers CommunityWide FCU's Digital Engagement and Member Experience

CommunityWide Federal Credit Union is launching ChannelNet's OneClick Financial - a powerful personal digital engagement platform for its 65,000 members.

DEARBORN, MICH., USA, March 17, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- CommunityWide Federal Credit Union (CWFCU) is launching ChannelNet's OneClick FinancialTM - a uniquely powerful personal digital engagement platform for its 65,000 members.



A new aspect of the OneClick Financial platform that will be launching with CWFCU is the ability



OneClick Financial™ allows us to showcase the benefits of our products and service, and creates a personal experience for our members.□"

Margaret Nieter, Chief Innovation Officer of CWFCU to embed the personal web pages (PWPs) within CWFCU's brand website to engage a wider range of members in multiple ways.

For example, when a member visits their PWP for the first time, a digital profile is stored, associated with their unique personal identifiers. Using this profile, when a PWP-enabled member visits the CWFCU website, OneClick Financial will be able to detect who the user is and deliver a personal, targeted, highly relevant experience for that member seamlessly.

This deepens the user experience for the member and moves the member deeper into the CWFCU site. The PWP data also continues to analyze the member's usage and can then adapt to changes in behavior and interests. This is digital power on a personally curated level. PWPs are a dynamic, value-added platform for CWFCU customers and a powerful tool for the credit union's marketers.

"The OneClick Financial™ platform allows us to showcase the considerable benefits of our products and service, and creates a dynamic and personal experience for our members," says Margaret Nieter, Chief Innovation Officer of CWFCU. "It's another example of our commitment to invest in technology so that we can continue to help our members achieve their financial goals."

Paula Tompkins, CEO of ChannelNet added, "Members expect more from their credit union digitally than an email blast or direct mail of offers. The



OneClick Financial platform is perfect for credit unions that want to prioritize engaging their members by providing a unique, data-driven personal page for each individual member. Credit unions need to accelerate their digital transformation, because of the dramatically accelerating digital banking transformation. OneClick Financial helps members navigate life events, gain financial education, as well as understand and determine which product and services best meet their needs."

OneClick Financial is a data-driven, digital engagement platform designed to make communication between financial institutions and their accountholders relevant, automated, cost-effective, and meaningful experiences while also providing a trove of data for marketers to us to better target their individual accountholders. OneClick Financial's PWPs are just one example of the relevant products and services provides to gather user feedback and generate new leads. OneClick Financial is a powerful platform enables credit unions to deliver a tailored and targeted experience that encourages relationship growth while creating consistent, positive member interactions.

ABOUT CHANNELNET

ChannelNet is a SaaS leader and pioneer in delivering member engagement and retention via web-based and mobile solutions that work across sales and service channels. Using its patented member engagement platform connects credit unions with their members to engage, inform and learn about financial products and service. Based in Dearborn, Michigan, ChannelNet is a privately held company founded more than 35 years ago.

More information is available on www.channelnet.com
www.oneclickfinancial.net or follow us on Twitter
www.oneclickfinancial.net or follow

ABOUT CommunityWide Federal Credit Union

CommunityWide Federal Credit Union is based in South Bend, Indiana, with 11 locations throughout the state, with more than \$640 million in assets and provides a full array of financial products and services to its 65,000 members, including savings, checking, loans, mortgages, and digital banking options. More information is available on https://www.comwide.com

Media Contact for ChannelNet

Andrea Brown VP, Sales and Marketing abrown@channelnet.com 313 903 7039

Media Contact for CommunityWide Federal Credit Union

Margaret Nieter Chief Innovation Officer mnieter@comwide.com 574.239.2700 Ext. 1123

Andrea Brown ChannelNet +1 313-903-7039 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/565668551

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2022 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.